
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

White House 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Date 
F e b r u a r y 20 , 196 2 

Day Tuesda y 

Ent ry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Time 

8:45a 
10:30a 
12:00n 

3:00p 
3:05p f
3:10p t 

4:30p  t
5:00p 
6:30p 
8:00p 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

White Hous e l eadersh i p breakfas t 
274 EO B 
VP o p e n e d th e Senate ; Dr . Bayn e Dr isk i l l , o f Chr is t ia n Churc h who m V P 

met a t Nationa l Cit y Chr is t ia n opene d Senat e wit h p raye r 
lunch i n P - 3 8 $1 . 75 
Tiger Teagu e 
Cliff C a r t e r 
J im Webb , t o congratulat e hi m o n Co l Glenn' s fligh t int o orbi t 
To Senat e gy m 
Walter Jenkins ' recept io n honorin g Mr . an d M r s . F r e d Kort h a t Jenkins ' hous e 
White Hous e dinner ; whit e t ie ; honorin g VP ; Chie f Jus t ic e an d Speake r 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


