J	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
	DATTA	DTARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Day_ fuesday

February 20, 1962

	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
Entry				Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD				
1	8:45a			White House leadership breakfast			
2	10:30a			274 EOB			
3	12:00n			VP oepened the Senate; Dr. Bayne Driskill, of Christian Church whom VP			
			l i	met at National City Christian opened Senate with prayer			
4	3:00p			lunch in P-38 \$1.75			
5	3:05p	f		Tiger Teague			
6	3:10p	t		Cliff Carter			
7	4:30p	t		Jim Webb, to congratulate him on Col Glenn's flight into orbit			
8	5:00p			To Senate gym			
9	6:30p			Walter Jenkins' reception honoring Mr. and Mrs. Fred Korth at Jenkins' house	}		
10	8:00p			White House dinner; white tie; honoring VP; Chief Justice and Speaker			
				· ••• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			